The copyright of these documents is vested in the County Works Officer,Ministry of 

Transport,Roads and Works Department Bomet county 

.No part of this document may be produced in any form or by any means without 

their prior permission. 

G 

Allow for Kenya shillings Two hundred and fifty thousand (kshs 250,000.00) for Supply (2NO.) 

ASUS LAPTOP 1TB SSD, 16GB RAM,16 INCHES OLED 4K screen,CORE i7 12th 

Gen.,3.0GHZ,Processor with turbo boost,with numeric Keyboard,GeForce 8GB dedicated 

graphics laptop to Project Manager's Aproval. 

H Allow for ..3 ...... % for overhead and profit for the contractor on item "G" above.